1561_136909

JeQegagea:
i

in

Habitat
et Jard

)

2023-2024



1561_136909

A o |16*15.5CM|  x2 1/2
B = [16*155CM| X2 1/2
C 19.8*15.5CM x8 1/2
D 15*7CM X1 1/2
E 28*19CM x6 1/2
F 26*20CM x4 1/2
G 23*11.5CM X2 1/2
H 23*20CM x3 1/2
J 39-62*37MM X2 1/2
K 4*6CM X2 1/2
L 3.7*3.3CM X2 1/2
M1 6*40MM x4 1/2
M2 6*50MM x2 1/2
M3 4*16MM x16 1/2
N1 M4 x1 1/2
O 2*10CM X20 1/2
P M6 X1 1/2
Q 2.5*12.8CM X26 1/2
R 4*200MM X300 1/2
S 1*62M X1 2/2

1




= S 187.6CM x20| 1/2
o = | 169.5/152.5CM | x1 | 1/2
= = | 169.5/1525CM | x1 | 1/2

= = 149CM x10| 1/2
140.5CM x2 | 1/2
= = 104.5CM x2 | 1/2

102.3CM

x10

1/2

O NGO A~AWIN -
i
#

= = 56.5CM x1 | 1/2

9 : - 64.5CM x1 | 1/2
10 - 58.5CM x1 | 1/2
11 ) 60CM x1 | 1/2

12 << e

2*3.35M

X2

2/2

FR : SAV/INFORMATION /VIDEO/CONTACT
EN: AFTER-SALES SERVICE/INFORMATION/VIDEO/CONTACT

DE : REPARATUR-SERVICE UND ERSATZTEILE /INFORMATIONEN /VIDEO/KONTAKT

2023-2024

ES: SERVICIO POST-VENTA/INFORMACI N/VIDEO/CONTACTO
IT: SERVIZIO ASSISTENZA/INFORMAZIONI/VIDEO/CONTATTO
PT: SERVIGO P S-VENDA/INFORMAGOES/VIDEO/CONTATO
PL: SERWIS TECHNICZNY/INFORMACJE/WIDEO/KONTAKT

NE: AFTER SALES SERVICE/INFORMATIE/VIDEO/CONTACT

HE: 7XmY wim > n/n 1y /nnrari/fnpwn vo



e ©® O

®

®®

ﬁﬁ
ﬁ@=
%
|~ ]
9







<4

0
I
‘Jn %ﬁ/;

1




M1 x4 = M2 x2 =—¢|M3 X 16 —




Q x300




o000

XO0C0000000000X

X
$000000000000000¢

10800 ¢

o000 1000000000000000¢
10000 1000000000060060¢
JOCOCX 10000600000000004
OO0 060000000000 00001
LK 10000000000000004
000 LO00000000C0000C
0000 XO000000000C
10800 ¢ $0000000000000004
0000 00000000000
OO 0000000000000000¢
00900 0000000000000
10000

09900 O0O000000000000
000 ¢ 10000000000600004
OO 10000000000000000(
OO0 06600000000000001
)0000 1 10000000000000000(

10000000060080006(

$000000000600004




129
g 106
sisisise

11

—n

=3
g




